2024 Lobbying Portion of Trade Association Dues *

Recipient

Lobbying Portion

Chamber of Commerce of the USA
Edison Electric Institute

Energy Association of Pennsylvania
Greater Cleveland Partnership

New Jersey Utilities Association, Inc.

$80,000
$349,374
$9,292
$6,500
$17,560

*The amounts paid for lobbying expenditures, along with the name of any trade associations, where the
dollar amount of the Company’s total annual membership due exceeds $50,000 to a single organization.



