## 2024 Lobbying Portion of Trade Association Dues \*

Recipient	Lobbying Portion
Chamber of Commerce of the USA	\$80,000
Edison Electric Institute	\$349,374
Energy Association of Pennsylvania	\$9,292
Greater Cleveland Partnership	\$6,500
New Jersey Utilities Association, Inc.	\$17,560

<sup>\*</sup>The amounts paid for lobbying expenditures, along with the name of any trade associations, where the dollar amount of the Company's total annual membership due exceeds \$50,000 to a single organization.